N18000001224

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



500308407435

01/31/18--01014--002 **78.75

18 JAN 31 PH 4: 37

FEB 0 2 2018

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for : \$78.75 Filing Fee & \$70.00 **□**\$78.75 \$87.50 Filing Fee Filing Fee & Certified Copy Filing Fee. Certificate of Certified Copy Status & Certificate ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED 5402 Sword-Ferr Court PORT ORANGE, FLORIDA 32128-6698 386-788 -6415 Daytime Telephone number Faine 97@ Hotmail.com
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

The name of the corporation shall be:	day Duplicate Bridge INC
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	——————————————————————————————————————
Principal <u>street</u> address: 3402 Sword Fern (Mailing address, if different is:
PORTORAUGE, Florida,	32/28
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: 10 Pay Re	Tuesday Duplicate Bridge INC est, SeeniBy-LAWS
	18 JAN 31 FILE
ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ELECTION The ma	unner in which the directors are elected and appointed:
Name and Title: Arusia Maurity	
Address 5462 Sward fer C PORT ORANGE, FL 32	Name and Title: Director Souratdress: 5402 Swardfew Ct 1/28 Port Orange, Fl 32128
Name and Title:	Name and Title:
Address	Address:
Name and Title:	Name and Title:
Address	
	

Name and Title:	Tuesday Dupl	eiate Beidgl INC	
Address	•	Address:	
			
			
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address			
-			
ARTICLE VI RI	EGISTERED AGENT	NOT acceptable) of the registered agent	
Name:	Loucine		l 1S;
Address:	5402 SWO	rd Fern Court	
	Port Orano	1e Fl. 32128	
ARTICLE VII IN The name and addr	NCORPORATOR ress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	1/	Maureth	
Address:	5402 SW	Maureth Nordfern Court PANGE, FLONIBA 32128	
	PORT DR	PANGE FLOXIBA 32/28	
ARTICLE VIII E.	FFECTIVE DATE:		
Effective date, if oth	ner than the date of filing:	. (OPT specific and cannot be more than five	TONAL) days prior or 90 days after the filing.)
		•	. 1
Note: If the date in document's effective	serted in this block does not n e date on the Department of S	neet the applicable statutory filing requitate's records.	irements, this date will not be listed as the
,, ,			
ertificate, I am fam	illiar with and accept the appo	ointment as registered agent and agree	ted corporation at the place designated in this to act in this capacity
Lo	Main Maure of Required Signature of	oth	1-29-18 Date
o the Department of	f State constitutes a third degi	ree felony as provided for in s.817.155,	any false information submitted in a document F.S.
>	Loucine of	Jacrath	1-29-18 Date
	Required Signatur	e of Incorporator	Date